2020 STRATFORD VARSITY SOCCER

# Player Names
0 Nicholas Hay

1 Alex Gutierrez
2 Hamdan Al-Tuma
3 Patrick Ndaye
4 Edmond Ndaye
5 Will Emerson
6 Patrick Johnston
7 Tommaso Maule
8 Chris Mandundu
9 Francies Galdino
10 Humza Baryali
11 Milan Jokic
12 Sam Cohen
13 Jason Castro
14 Jack Manke
15 Yuto Komiya
17 Matthew Ngo
18 Max Werner
19 Santiago Benavidez
20 Jesus Sanchez
21 Nathan Purvis
22 Nathan Siciliano

Coaches

Grade Position
12 GK
12 GK
11 Fwd/Mid
10 Def
10 Def
10 Fwd/Mid
10 Fwd
10 Fwd/Mid
11 Fwd
12 Mid
12 Fwd
12 Mid
11 Fwd
10 Def
12 Mid
9 Fwd/Mid
10 Def
10 Mid
11 Def
12 Def
12 Mid
11 Def

Mark Wallace- Head Coach
Dylan Huntsman- Assistant Coach

Student Managers
?”?

Administration
Principal- Chad Crowson
SHS Athletic Coordinator- Todd Rankin
SBISD Athletic Director- Paige Hershey

Student Trainers
Ally Reichel
Ayleen Cervantes

Training Staff
Head Trainer- Melissa Quigley

Assistant Trainer- Marianne Landon



